
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:
Scope of Services 
offered: Certifications:

1 Albrecht Tana Grainger tana.albrecht@grainger.com 469-594-7039

2 Alvin Keerthana Mersoft Technology
keerthana.alvin@mersofttechnolo
gy.com 4696006965 4696006965 Information technology

SBE, Other, MBE, 
WBE

3 Andrews Audrey Dikita aandrews@dikita.com
214-634-8844 X 
145 469-745-7015

Engineering, Planning, 
Management

4 Arps Tony

Greater Dallas 
Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce tony@gdhcc.com 9724002978 Technical Service None

5 Augustine Achal PhoneNinjas AI achal@phoneninjas.ai 2145431801 AI Answering Services None

6 Barron Eric Frost Insurance eric.barron@frostinsurance.com 6827153071
Surety bonding & 
commercial insurance None

7 Batiste Demetrius KGS Services, llc Demetriusb@kgsservices.org 9726373340 4696122963

Logistic Transportation 
management, fuel 
wholesale, product 
distributor for 
environmentally 
friendly preventive 
maintenance 
products. None

8 Bird Claude
Birdnest IT Services 
Training and Consul Claude@bitstc.com 9728162711

Information 
Technology, 
Cybersecurity, 
Governance Risk and 
Compliance, Project 
and Program 
Management SBE, MBE

9 Bryan Marian TakeStock Inventory marian@takestockinventory.com 2145335654 214-533-5654

digital photographic 
inventory and valuation 
of physical assets SBE
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10 Bryan George TakeStock Inventory oldman4750@yahoo.com 2145335654 2145335654

digital photography 
and valuation of 
physical assests SBE

11 Castro Cindy Huitt Zollars ccastro@huitt-zollars.com
214-871-3311 
Ext 10196

PS&E, Engineering 
Design None

12 Ceaser Alicia
Mr. Duct Cleaner 
Dallas Proper aliciac@mrductcleaner.com 4698675555 4698675555

HVAC and Duct 
Cleaning MBE, WBE

13 Clark Haydee
Resilient Freight 
Solutions haydee@resilientfreight.com 2142109976 2142109976

Freight Management / 
Warehousing / 
Trucking / Building 
Supplies

SBE, DBE, Other, 
MBE, WBE

14 Coleman Troy
Troy L. Coleman, 
Ph.D., Inc. drtroy@tlccac.com 2143709933

HR Consulting; Talent 
Development; Leader 
Coaching SBE, MBE

15 Curry Micah CFJ Manufacturing mcurry@cfjmfg.com 817-378-3511

16 Davis Tiara Squared Compass tdavis@squaredcompass.com 2027253583

Government 
procurement, advisory 
services, project 
management, and 
professional services SBE, Other

17 Del Gado Ariel Reliance Staffing ariel@reliancestaffinginc.com 972-607-4027 817-513-9455 Staffing

18 Del Rio Valentina Reliance Staffing
valentina@reliancestaffinginc.co
m (972) 607-4027

General Labor, Light 
Industrial, Hospitality, 
Clerical, Construction 
Staff MBE

19 Del Valle Mike
Regency / OCOP 
Express miked@ocopexpress.com 9728142264

Office products, 
cleaning supplies, 
office furniture and 
promotional products DBE, WBE

20 DeMent Sherry Harmony Bank Sherry.dement@harmony.bank 469-230-6447 469-230-6447 Banking-Financial None

21 Dong Chi Wealthwave chi.dong19@gmail.com 4699313008
Financial Education 
and planning None

22 Drone Craig LPA, Inc. cdrone@lpadesignstudios.com (469) 899-5110
Architecture and 
Interior Design None
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23 Dunham Scott
Gorrondona & 
Associates, Inc. sdunham@ga-inc.net 5123483350 5123483350

Professional Land 
Survey SBE, MBE

24 Elias Jacob Huitt Zollars jelias@huitt-zollars.com 214-499-2447 214-499-2447

Engineering & 
Architecture 
(Construction 
Management) None

25 Elliott Alan
Elliott Management 
LLC adelliott@ellimgmt.com 3079966144 3079966144 Cybersecurity Services SBE, MBE

26 Enns Brian RTG BEnns@rtg-texas.com 4693054188
Design & Survey 
Services None

27 Escobar J. Francisco
JFE International 
Consultants, Inc francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323 9723921323

Business advisory 
focusing on entire 
commercial lifecycle 
between Corporate 
Marketing function and 
their key supplier-
partners. DBE, MBE

28 Finney Birt Birt Finney CPA PLLC birt@birtfinneycpa.com (214) 802-8223 (214) 802-8223
Certified Public 
Accountant None

29 Ford Joseph
Dark Star 
Management joeford@darkstarcap.net 8562074558

At Dark Star, we 
collaborate with 
industry-leading 
manufacturers and 
specialized 
distributors to bring 
innovative safety 
products and services 
to mark None

30 Ford Matthew Michael Baker Matthew.Ford@mbakerintl.com 4698018503
Architecture 
Engineering None

31 Garcia Marco RTG mgarcia@rtg-texas.com 9723773535 Engineering None

32 Harvey Michelle Mihtey Solutions LLC mharvey@mihtey.com 469-881-6066 Procurement Partner
33 Krishna Jo Virtual Tech Gurus jokrishna@icloud.com 469-406-7125 IT WBE, SBE

34 Kulhanek Kendall
wheat lumber 
company kendall@wheatlumber.com 9795493075 Lumber SBE, MBE

35 Kunte Neha MNK Infotech Inc. neha@mnkinfotech.com 4122138665 E-Learninng, Training SBE, MBE
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36 Lee Rod Squared Compass rlee@squaredcompass.com 6822206600 6822206600
It Consulting, staffing, 
project management DBE, Other

37 Luckett Michael Batteries Plus Mike.luckett@batteriesplus.com 7738420566

Power Storage, Phone 
Repair, Keys and 
Keyfob SBE, MBE, WBE

38 Lyden Lorreyn PNC lorreynlyden@gmail.com 4693188550 4693188550 Business Banking Other
39 Martinez Cindy Reliance Staffing cindy@reliancestaffinginc.com 9726074027 9723886416 Staffing None

40 McCoy Jeremy Chase Bank jeremy.mccoy@chase.com 214.536.2440

Chase Business 
Coaching for Impact is 
a complimentary 
Executive Coaching 
program that provides 
guidance, education 
and resources. None

41 Menedez Rafael

Foresight Planning & 
Engineering Services, 
LLC rafael@foresightpes.com 682-348-3521 979-587-9639

Geotechnical 
Engineering, 
Transportation 
Planning, Scheduling & 
Project Controls, Risk 
Management

SBE, DBE, Other, 
WBE

42 Meruva Rajendra
Geotest Engineering, 
Inc. rmeruva@geotesteng.com 4699317055

Geoyechnical, 
Environmental, 
Construction Materials 
Testing and 
Inspections, Forensics SBE, DBE, MBE

43 Moffett Leon
Service First Cleaning 
LLC leon@servicefirstcleaning.com 3173317627 Commercial Cleaning SBE, Other, MBE

44 Moody Bridgette

BAPM Enterprise 
LLC/Bridgette Moody 
Consulting info@bridgettemoody.com 4696784172 2147993501

Strategic Managment 
& Improvement 
Process Other

45 Moopen Bijith Pricesenz LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 8179833492

Custom AI and Digital 
apps, System 
Modernization, System 
integration MBE
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46 Moss Mikki Harmony Bank mikki.moss@harmony.bank 4143084501
Business 
Banking/Lending None

47 Munoz Luis
Aries Improvement 
Services LLC

Lmunoz.ariesimprovementservice
s@gmail.com 4692616982 All types. None

48 Ogie Catherine Rockhaven Group LLC Cathyogie@yahoo.com 469-450-1527 469-450-1527
Staffing,  consulting,  
construction SBE, DBE

49 Pascual Ivan

Predictive-Insights.US 
& Balanced-
Ledger.US ivan@balanced-ledger.us

9725739551#10
5 9725032246

AI, predictive 
modeling, machine 
learning, business 
analytics, data 
science. / tax, 
bookkeeping, IRS 
representation Other

50 Pence Dean Team Fishel dtpence@teamfishel.com 817-430-8700 817-925-2752
telecommunications 
construction WBE

51 Rosenthal Corey
Mbroh Engineering, 
Inc. crosenthal@mbroh.com 2146743784

Electrical Engineering, 
CM&I Services, Traffic 
Engineering, CE&I 
Services SBE, MBE

52 Segarra Daniel CDW daniel.segarra@cdw.com (832)274-4676

IT Value Added 
Reseller, Professional 
Services, and Global 
Systems Integrator None

53 Sinawat Dan AI CONNEX dan.sinawat@aiconnex.ai 4699969705
AI Consulting, Training 
and Solutions SBE, Other, MBE

54 Smith Xavier J.O.A.T. Enterprises Joatenterprisestx@gmail.com 9727108787 Janitorial None

55 Spann Bruce
Spann and Associates 
LLC bspann@spannllc.com 4147455023 4147455023

Civil Engineering 
Design and 
Construction 
Engineering Inspection 
of Heavy Highway, 
tollway and local 
streets. DBE
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56 Spiller Brianna
Booney Spiller 
Enterprises

bri.spiller95@booneyspillerenterp
rises.com 2146691150

Construction Materials 
Transport, Project 
Management Other

57 Thavathurairaja Jeyakaran HVJ Associates jthavathurairaja@hvj.com 7754702289
Construction Materials 
Testing DBE, MBE

58 Vallejo Erick PNC erick.vallejoalcazar@pnc.com 9723753575 Business Banking Other

59 Weersing Tom Culligan Quench tweersing@culliganquench.com 2147661322

Water cooler, ice 
machines, sparkling 
water and coffee 
services None

60 Whiteside Pierre Palerm Insurance
pwhiteside@palerminsurance.co
m 214-280-0399

61 Whitlock Shawn Valliance Bank swhitlock@v.bank 972.439.7539 Financial Services None
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